Erasmus+

DRAFT List of Applicants - Student Mobility for Studies

Higher education institution:
Erasmus code:

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator:
Departmental Coordinator:
Subject area:

Reasons for Rejection
Subject area Academic Language
No. JFamily Name First Name Rank |Motivation consistency achievements proficiency Comment
1
If ACCEPTED:
2 includerank
1,2,3, etc.
) (1,2,3, etc.) If REJECTED: Comments:
select a reason for rejection add comment on selection decision,
(motivation, subject area consistency, academic achievements, if necessary
4 language proficiency)
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

The selection criteria have been transparently communicated in advance to all those involved in the selection process.
The list can be continued on a separate sheet.
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